

ITEM NO.12

COURT NO.2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
7248-7259/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08/10/2013
in WPC No. 17415/2011,08/10/2013 in WPC No. 17465/2011,08/10/2013
in WPC No. 36175/2011,08/10/2013 in WPC No. 16009/2011,08/10/2013
in WPC No. 19287/2011,08/10/2013 in WPC No. 19888/2011,08/10/2013
in WPC No. 25857/2011,08/10/2013 in WPC No. 30062/2011,08/10/2013
in WPC No. 25175/2011,08/10/2013 in WPC No. 36177/2011,08/10/2013
in WPC No. 49961/2011,08/10/2013 in WPC No. 14457/2011 passed by
the High Court Of Judicature at Allahabad)

MORADABAD DEV.AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRA KUMAR RASTOGI & ORS.ETC

Respondent(s)

I.A. No. 1/2014(with permission to file SLP and office report)

Date : 19/01/2015 This application was called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Kumar Misra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tulika Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Anuradha D.Misra, Adv.
Kumar Anurag Singh, Adv.
M/s Anuradha & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Delay condoned.

No merit.

The special leave petitions are dismissed.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khara)
Court Master